1 SED - SMOKE EVACUATION AND SHAFT DAMPERS
Smoke Evacuation And Shaft Damper
SSD
GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEM&EQUIPMENT LLC
www.gmcairgrille.com - sales@gmcairgrille.com
2 SED - SMOKE EVACUATION AND SHAFT DAMPERS
DESCRIPTION:

6 SED - SMOKE EVACUATION AND SHAFT DAMPERS
ORDER CODE
SSD- G 01 F30 N 1000X700
         WxH
SSD: Smoke & Shaft
F: Frame Size
Smoke Evacuation Damper
(Shaft Damper)
N: Neck Size
F00: No Flange
F25: Flange Width = 25mm
F30: Flange Width = 30mm
G: With Galvanized Sheet Blade 00:  without grille
A: With Aluminium Profile Blade 01: with grille
GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEM&EQUIPMENT LLC
www.gmcairgrille.com - sales@gmcairgrille.com